M
in
ia
tu
re
 L
iq
ui

For more information call +1 603 595 1500 or email ppfinfo@parker.com
  Visit www.parker.com/precisionfluidics
Ordering Information
R9 Miniature Diaphragm Isolation Valve
NOTE:  In order to provide the best possible solution for your application, please provide the following
 requirements when contacting Applications Engineering:
 • Media, Inlet & Outlet Pressures
 • Minimum Required Flow Rate
 • System Supply Voltage
 • Media and Media Temperature Range
 • Ambient Temperature Range
 Please click on the Order On-line button (or go to www.parker.com/precisionfluidics/R9) to
 configure your R9 Miniature Diaphragm Isolation Valve. For more detailed information, visit
 us on the Web, or call 603-595-1500.
Mounting Screw, SST 18-8, Metric, 16 MM LG (2 Required)
Mounting Screw, SST 18-8, 2-56, 5/8" LG (2 Required)
R9-0001-300 FFKM O-Ring
R9-0002-300 EPDM O-Ring
M2-0004-630-PNPH
002-0056-625PNPH
R9-0004-016 M6 Female Threaded Sub Base Manifold, 2-Way
R9-0002-016 M6  Female Threaded Sub Base Manifold, 3-Way
LQX-0001-290-001 18" (46 cm) Flying Lead Adapter
R9-0001-016 1/4 - 28 Female Threaded Sub Base Manifold, 3-Way
Accessories
Part Number Description
R9-0003-016 1/4 - 28  Female Threaded Sub Base Manifold, 2-Way
M
in
ia
tu